KARCHER

PS 40 power scrubber surface cleaner

Power Scrubber PS 40 with 3 integrated high-pressure nozzles. Eliminates stubborn dirt from
various surfaces powerfully, reliably and in a time-saving manner. Ideal for stairs and edges.
Includes integrated squeegee blade to remove the dirty water.

1 Three integrated high-pressure nozzles 3 Compact design
For removing stubborn dirt from different kinds of surfaces. Ideal for cleaning corners and edges without splash back.
2 Integrated squeegee 4 Powerful cleaning with high pressure
Fast removal of residual water. For removing stubborn dirt from different kinds of surfaces.
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TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT

PS 40 power scrubber surface cleaner

KARCHER

Technical data
Order no.

EAN code

Weight

Weight incl. packaging
Dimensions (L x W x H)

kg
kg
mm

2.643-2450
4039784921085
1.02

12

744 x 303 x 759
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